
AMC Grünberg  8.Lauf Jugend-Kart-Slalom Meisterschaft 2009

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen (Region Mitte)

Klasse 1

Endergebnis

Zeit
Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.

1 9 Gutjahr, Markus AMC Grünberg 2000 8656 36,90 36,12 2 36,14 74,26

2 10 Kopp, Kevin MSC Rockenberg 2001 8291 41,18 40,00 38,50 78,50

3 2 Chila, Fabio MSC Rockenberg 2000 8133 41,90 39,14 38,31 2 79,45

4 3 Beidel, Eric AMC Grünberg 2000 8644 39,52 39,19 38,88 2 80,07

5 5 Antkowiak, Friederike MSC Rockenberg 2000 8131 42,31 41,05 40,41 81,46

6 6 Kronhardt, Justin AMC Hungen 2001 5275 44,90 42,04 40,19 82,23

7 11 Kircher, René MC Hünfeld 2000 8972 42,38 42,36 41,24 83,60

8 4 Reichmann, Dennis MC Hünfeld 2000 8970 54,64 46,97 2 43,57 92,54

9 7 Möller, Pascal MC Hünfeld 2000 8974 42,49 42,16 41,54 10 93,70

10 1 Peter, Tim MSC Langgöns 2001 8975 49,07 52,01 42,33 94,34

11 8 Kern, Dustin MF Bersrod 2001 8761 50,75 43,88 57,56 4 105,44
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AMC Grünberg  8.Lauf Jugend-Kart-Slalom Meisterschaft 2009

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen (Region Mitte)

Klasse 2

Endergebnis

Zeit
Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.

1 4 Grieb, Nina AMC Giessen 1998 4688 33,96 34,53 34,23 68,76

2 5 Deusch, Luca MSC Langgöns 1998 7597 35,11 34,78 34,50 69,28

3 18 Preisendörfer, Jan AC Schlitz 1998 7842 36,80 35,06 34,53 69,59

4 16 Jacobs, Piere MSC Rockenberg 1998 21636 35,59 34,96 34,83 69,79

5 17 Mrozek, Daniel MSC Rockenberg 1999 8130 34,85 35,24 34,82 70,06

6 15 Haensch, Christoph-Alex. AMC Hungen 1998 5352 35,42 35,89 35,21 71,10

7 13 Stenzel, Justin MSC Rockenberg 1998 21071 34,79 36,19 36,39 72,58

8 19 Hamp, Jannis MSC Langgöns 1999 8040 35,81 35,63 35,19 2 72,82

9 6 Fribus, Alex AMC Grünberg 1998 8649 36,71 36,62 36,27 72,89

10 21 Schmidt, Thomas AC Schlitz 1999 8107 36,51 36,05 2 35,16 73,21

11 12 Fischer, Benjamin MC Hünfeld 1999 8973 37,56 36,21 35,41 2 73,62

12 20 Mahlik, Leon MSC Rockenberg 1998 8417 35,87 35,90 35,93 2 73,83

13 11 Kern, Nico Luis MF Bersrod 1998 7889 37,78 37,19 36,68 73,87

14 22 Lecke, Florian MSC Rockenberg 1998 7502 38,01 37,27 36,68 73,95

15 1 Bödeker, Kim Lena MSC Langgöns 1998 7598 37,88 37,15 37,34 74,49

16 2 Benli, Bayezid MSC Rockenberg 1999 7893 37,02 36,37 4 36,09 76,46

17 9 Goldbach, Peter Fuldaer AC 1998 4694 36,24 37,74 2 36,79 76,53

18 7 Ogrzewalla, Tim AMC Rockenberg 1998 7501 42,59 41,36 41,51 2 84,87

19 14 Lakewand, Tom MSC Rund um Schotten 1999 7858 39,36 39,27 6 37,93 2 85,20

20 8 Hanak, Michael AC Schlitz 1999 8860 40,39 39,49 10 38,46 87,95

21 10 Diehl, Jan Uwe MSC Rund um Schotten 1998 49,39 52,94 10 42,93 2 107,87

22 3 Scharmann, Falco MSC Rund um Schotten 1999 8039 65,15 49,61 10 48,75 2 110,36
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AMC Grünberg  8.Lauf Jugend-Kart-Slalom Meisterschaft 2009

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen (Region Mitte)

Klasse 3

Endergebnis

Zeit
Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.

1 13 Kiehl, Justin AMC Giessen 1997 7458 32,78 33,49 33,52 67,01

2 16 Preuß, Marcel MSC Rockenberg 1997 5462 34,26 33,85 33,45 67,30

3 18 Wagner, Lucas AMC Hungen 1996 4336 32,93 34,03 33,44 67,47

4 10 Bartels, Robin AMC Giessen 1997 2922 34,71 33,73 34,04 67,77

5 11 Vierheller, Björn AMC Grünberg 1997 4967 34,13 33,60 34,19 67,79

6 2 Grieb, Sascha AMC Giessen 1996 4687 33,60 34,04 34,01 68,05

7 14 Wiesner, Moritz AMC Hungen 1996 4540 36,15 34,54 34,58 69,12

8 5 Mack, Marcel MSC Rockenberg 1997 7715 34,05 34,60 34,56 69,16

9 17 Wilm, Lukas AMC Giessen 1997 2921 33,06 34,53 33,88 2 70,41

10 8 Weniger, Simon AMC Giessen 1997 4843 35,47 35,09 2 34,49 71,58

11 7 Koob, Tim AMC Giessen 1996 4195 34,43 34,89 2 34,77 71,66

12 6 Radermacher, Jonas MSC Rockenberg 1997 8841 35,40 36,26 35,58 71,84

13 4 Schmeling, Adrian AMC Hungen 1997 4704 36,03 36,36 35,68 72,04

14 9 Guntrom, Henrik AC Schlitz 1997 7857 35,04 35,19 2 35,31 2 74,50

15 12 Knaus Maximilian AMC Hungen 1997 5276 38,47 37,75 4 36,04 77,79

16 1 Schneider, Lars AMC Hungen 1996 8824 37,35 35,16 6 36,73 77,89

17 15 Boy, Ruben MSC Rockenberg 1997 8843 36,52 35,31 36,14 10 81,45

18 3 Marquart, Marlon MSC Rockenberg 1997 8988 58,02 40,72 2 40,25 82,97
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AMC Grünberg  8.Lauf Jugend-Kart-Slalom Meisterschaft 2009

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen (Region Mitte)

Klasse 4

Endergebnis

Zeit
Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.

1 3 Deubel, Jan Eric AMC Grünberg 1995 5315 32,59 32,48 32,42 64,90

2 8 Künz, Tobias AMC Giessen 1995 4194 44,21 32,72 32,21 64,93

3 4 Jung, Felix AMC Giessen 1995 2920 32,09 32,40 32,66 65,06

4 1 Bräuning, Marvin AMC Grünberg 1995 5382 33,15 32,85 32,86 65,71

5 11 Wilm, Dominik AMC Giessen 1995 2442 31,62 32,37 32,09 2 66,46

6 9 Stroh, Hendrik MSC Langgöns 1995 7771 33,56 33,65 33,24 66,89

7 16 Preisendörfer, Max AC Schlitz 1995 5371 33,34 34,12 33,40 67,52

8 14 Knaus, Florian AMC Hungen 1994 5277 34,57 34,08 34,21 68,29

9 13 Gaßmann, Simon Fuldaer AC 1995 4227 33,94 34,16 34,27 68,43

10 7 Knecht, Kevin MSC Rockenberg 1995 2277 33,29 34,63 33,92 68,55

11 6 Persy, Mario AC Schlitz 1995 7841 34,13 34,53 34,30 68,83

12 10 Küster, Niklas AC Wetzlar 1995 13128 35,50 33,85 34,47 2 70,32

13 12 Blank, Julius MSC Rockenberg 1995 5297 33,07 33,76 2 33,77 2 71,53

14 5 Rauber, Kai MSC Horlofftal 1994 7466 35,14 35,16 6 35,27 76,43

15 2 Biedenbach, Matteo MC Hünfeld 1995 8971 60,36 36,81 2 36,56 2 77,37

16 15 Kopp, Justine MSC Rockenberg 1995 8132 35,16 35,15 8 34,38 77,53
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AMC Grünberg  8.Lauf Jugend-Kart-Slalom Meisterschaft 2009

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen (Region Mitte)

Klasse 5

Endergebnis

Zeit
Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.

1 3 Bodin, Florian AMC Giessen 1993 4701 31,50 31,97 32,08 64,05

2 5 Bing, Sebastian AMC Grünberg 1991 3117 32,02 32,13 32,16 64,29

3 2 Reich, Moritz MSC Horlofftal 1993 5046 32,46 32,15 32,36 64,51

4 6 Fischer, Stefan AMC Hungen 1993 3680 32,41 32,43 32,51 64,94

5 1 Rudrich, Thorsten AMC Grünberg 1993 5381 33,08 32,45 32,60 65,05

6 9 Knecht, Dennis MSC Rockenberg 1991 2276 32,41 32,81 33,14 65,95

7 4 Merz, Kathrin MSC Langgöns 1993 5034 32,20 33,47 32,88 66,35

8 8 Gaßmann, Kathrin Fuldaer AC 1993 3976 33,09 33,43 33,28 66,71

9 7 Reich, Johannes MSC Horlofftal 1992 5028 33,36 33,88 33,30 67,18
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AMC Grünberg Jugend-Kart-Slalom 2009 Endergebnis

4. Fahrer

Plz
Start

Nr.
Verein Zeit

Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.
Zeit Straf-�Sek.

Gesamt

Zeit

1 11

Verein: AMC Grünberg

Name: "Die Grimmicher"

1. Fahrer: Jan Eric Deubel

2. Fahrer: Thosten Rudrich

3. Fahrer: Sebastian Bing

4. Fahrer:  Björn Vierheller

31,95 32,62 6 32,28 34,00 98,23

2 10

Verein: AMC Hungen

Name: "Pylonenschreck 1"

1. Fahrer: Moritz Wiesner

2. Fahrer: Lucas Wagner

3. Fahrer: Stefan fischer

4. Fahrer: Florian Knaus

34,08 33,63 32,16 34,38 99,87

3 6

Verein: AMC Gießen

Name: "Wir Vier"

1. Fahrer: Dominik Wilm

2. Fahrer: Tobias Künz

3. Fahrer: Felix Jung

4. Fahrer: Florian Bodin

32,24 2 32,10 4 32,46 2 31,29 99,99

4 5

Verein: MSC Horlofftal

Name: "Die Horlofftaler"

1. Fahrer: Moritz Reich

2. Fahrer: Johannes Reich

3. Fahrer: Kai Rauber

4. Fahrer:

32,23 33,39 35,10 99,99 99 100,72

5 3

Verein: MSC Rockenberg

Name: "Die Dino's"

1. Fahrer: Justin Stenzel

2. Fahrer: Kevin Knecht

3. Fahrer: Julius Blank

4. Fahrer: Dennis Knecht

33,66 33,95 2 33,41 32,52 2 101,59

6 7

Verein: AMC Giessen

Name: "Die anderen Vier"

1. Fahrer: Nina Grieb

2. Fahrer: Lukas Wilm

3. Fahrer: Justin Kiehl

4. Fahrer: Sascha Grieb

33,99 2 33,53 32,78 33,64 8 102,30

Mannschaftswertung
1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer 3. Fahrer

Auswertung:
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AMC Grünberg Jugend-Kart-Slalom 2009 Endergebnis

4. Fahrer

Plz
Start

Nr.
Verein Zeit

Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.
Zeit

Straf-

Sek.
Zeit Straf-�Sek.

Gesamt

Zeit

Mannschaftswertung
1. Fahrer 2. Fahrer 3. Fahrer

7 9

Verein: AC Schlitz

Name: "Schlitzer Flitzer 2"

1. Fahrer: Schmitt Thomas

2. Fahrer: Preisendörfer Max

3. Fahrer: Gaßmann Kathrin

4. Fahrer: 

35,52 32,85 32,89 4 99,99 99 105,26

8 8

Verein: AMC Hungen 

Name: "Pylonenschreck 2"

1. Fahrer: Adrian Schmeling

2. Fahrer: Lars Schneider

3. Fahrer: Maximilian Knaus

4. Fahrer: Christoph Hänsch

35,24 36,17 38,33 34,67 106,08

9 4

Verein: AMC Giessen 

Name: "Der Rest"

1. Fahrer: Tim Koob

2. Fahrer: Simon Weniger

3. Fahrer: Robin Bartels

4. Fahrer:  

33,56 2 34,46 34,14 2 99,99 99 106,16

10 2

Verein: MSC Rockenberg

Name: "Letzte Rille Rockenberg"

1. Fahrer: Ruben Boy

2. Fahrer: Marcel Mack

3. Fahrer: Jonas Radermacher

4. Fahrer: Marcel Preuss

35,66 2 34,27 35,03 8 33,74 2 107,67

11 1

Verein: AC Schlitz

Name: "Schlitzer Flitzer" 1

1. Fahrer: Jan Preisendörfer

2. Fahrer: Simon Gaßmann

3. Fahrer: Mario Persy

4. Fahrer:

35,07 34,10 6 33,44 2 99,99 99 110,61

Auswertung:
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